
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T1  3  1   Tennessee 270  279  275       824  -40 
T1  1  2   Auburn 270  273  282       825  -39 
6  2  3   Mississippi State 279  265  282       826  -38 
7  5  4   Ole Miss 280  273  282       835  -29 

T9  4  5   Liberty 282  270  286       838  -26 
T4  9  6   Alabama 278  286  280       844  -20 
3  6  7   LSU 276  282  287       845  -19 
8  8  T8   Kansas State 281  280  285       846  -18 

T4  7  T8   Cincinnati 278  282  286       846  -18 
11  11  10   Troy 284  282  289       855  -9 
13  10  11   Middle Tennessee St. 286  279  296       861  -3 
12  14  12   Southern Mississippi 285  290  288       863  -1 
14  13  13   UAB 290  281  295       866  +2 
T9  12  14   Memphis 282  288  298       868  +4 
17  15  15   Lamar University 296  284  302       882  +18 
16  16  16   Louisiana Tech 293  293  298       884  +20 
15  17  17   Louisiana 291  298  307       896  +32 
18  18  18   Abilene Christian U. 299  302  302       903  +39 
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par-72, 7,212-yard course 

Dates: Apr 03 - Apr 04 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Sarut Vongchaisit  Ole Miss  67   64  72       203  -13   
T3 T1   Ryan Eshleman *  Auburn  67   67  69       203  -13   
2 T3   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  69   64  71       204  -12   

T3 T3   Ryan Ford  Cincinnati  64   70  70       204  -12   
T3 5   Brendan Valdes  Auburn  68   66  71       205  -11   
T10 T6   Carson Bacha  Auburn  66   70  70       206  -10   
T16 T6   Garrett Barber  LSU  71   67  68       206  -10   
T14 T6   Caleb Surratt  Tennessee  66   71  69       206  -10   
T10 T6   Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State  69   67  70       206  -10   
T8 T6   Jonathan Griz *  Alabama  66   69  71       206  -10   
T3 T11   Luke Haskew  LSU  63   71  73       207  -9   
T27 T11   Laurent Desmarchais  Tennessee  70   70  67       207  -9   
T3 T11   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  69   65  73       207  -9   
T20 T11   Canon Claycomb  Alabama  70   69  68       207  -9   
T10 T11   Pedro Cruz Silva *  Mississippi State  69   67  71       207  -9   
T8 16   Reed Lotter  Auburn  67   68  73       208  -8   
T16 T17   Alex Pedryc *  Mississippi State  70   68  71       209  -7   
T20 T17   Brantley Scott  Troy  70   69  70       209  -7   
T10 T17   Bryce Lewis  Tennessee  68   68  73       209  -7   
T20 T17   Alex Vogelsong  Auburn  70   69  70       209  -7   
T34 T21   Jake Hall  Tennessee  66   75  69       210  -6   
T16 T21   Will Hopkins  Kansas State  69   69  72       210  -6   
T20 T21   Connor Polender  Liberty  71   68  71       210  -6   
T42 T21   Ruan Pretorius  Mississippi State  72   70  68       210  -6   
T53 T21   Kye Meeks *  Ole Miss  70   73  67       210  -6   
T42 T21   Patton Samuels  Ole Miss  71   71  68       210  -6   
T14 T27   Josh Ryan  Liberty  71   66  74       211  -5   
T42 T27   Cooper Schultz  Kansas State  72   70  69       211  -5   
T27 T27   Isaac Simmons  Liberty  71   69  71       211  -5   
T27 T27   Robbie Latter  Southern Mississippi  71   69  71       211  -5   
T20 T27   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  69   70  72       211  -5   
T27 T32   Tim Tillmanns  Kansas State  70   70  72       212  -4   
T53 T32   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  71   72  69       212  -4   
T27 T32   Khavish Varadan  UAB  72   68  72       212  -4   
T42 T32   Carl Hardin  Lamar University  72   70  70       212  -4   
T27 T32   Kevin Jegers  Middle Tennessee St.  70   70  72       212  -4   
T27 T32   Malan Potgieter  Louisiana  69   71  72       212  -4   
T34 T38   Jones Free  Alabama  68   73  72       213  -3   
T42 T38   Nick Dunlap  Alabama  69   73  71       213  -3   
T34 T38   Austin Barbin  Liberty  74   67  72       213  -3   
T16 T38   Owen Stamper  Middle Tennessee St.  68   70  75       213  -3   
T20 T38   Drew Doyle  LSU  71   68  74       213  -3   
T34 T38   Brett Schell  Ole Miss  73   68  72       213  -3   
T20 T38   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  70   69  74       213  -3   

T53 T45   J.M. Butler  Auburn  69   74  71       214  -2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T53 T45   Ryan Dupuy  Southern Mississippi  70   73  71       214  -2   
T60 T45   Josh Hill  Tennessee  74   70  70       214  -2   
T60 T45   Jason Quinlan  Troy  75   69  70       214  -2   
T34 T45   Hugo Townsend  Ole Miss  69   72  73       214  -2   
T53 T45   Rylan Wotherspoon  Cincinnati  73   70  71       214  -2   
T34 T51   Jake Springer  Troy  71   70  74       215  -1   
T42 T51   Austin Vukovits  Mississippi State  73   69  73       215  -1   
T53 T53   Alfie Fox  UAB  73   70  73       216  E   
T67 T53   Cameron Tankersley  Ole Miss  76   70  70       216  E   
T53 T55   Lance Simpson *  Tennessee  75   68  74       217  +1   
T42 T55   Nicklaus Mason  Kansas State  70   72  75       217  +1   
T34 T55   Ryan van der Klis  Memphis  69   72  76       217  +1   
T63 T55   JP Cave  Alabama  73   72  72       217  +1   
T67 T59   Harrison Davis *  Mississippi State  73   73  72       218  +2   
T34 T59   Eli Ortego  Louisiana  70   71  77       218  +2   
T42 T59   Ethan Hagood  UAB  70   72  76       218  +2   
T42 T59   William Wann *  Mississippi State  73   69  76       218  +2   
T42 T59   Nicklas Borrmann  Troy  68   74  76       218  +2   
T63 T59   Cameron Clarke  Southern Mississippi  72   73  73       218  +2   
T74 T59   William McDonald  Cincinnati  71   76  71       218  +2   
T60 T66   Thomas Henson  Louisiana Tech  73   71  75       219  +3   
T67 T66   Adam Coull  Memphis  69   77  73       219  +3   
T42 T66   Andrew Baucum  Memphis  69   73  77       219  +3   
T74 T66   Cohen Trolio  LSU  71   76  72       219  +3   
T74 T66   James Morgan  Memphis  75   72  72       219  +3   
T67 T66   Markus Varjun  Middle Tennessee St.  76   70  73       219  +3   
T80 T72   Luke O'Neill  Kansas State  77   71  72       220  +4   
T74 T72   Thongpipat Rattanayanon  Southern Mississippi  72   75  73       220  +4   
T63 T74   Hunter Battles  Louisiana Tech  70   75  76       221  +5   
T63 T74   Michael Barnard  Middle Tennessee St.  72   73  76       221  +5   
T67 76   Gavin Clements  Middle Tennessee St.  77   69  76       222  +6   
T74 T77   Guillermo Estivill  Lamar University  74   73  76       223  +7   
T67 T77   Esteban Vazquez  Memphis  75   71  77       223  +7   
T80 T77   Ben Loveard *  Mississippi State  77   71  75       223  +7   
T67 T80   Thomas Buisson  Abilene Christian U.  74   72  78       224  +8   
T85 T80   Cole Imig  UAB  79   71  74       224  +8   
T80 T82   Bo Blanchard *  Mississippi State  78   70  77       225  +9   
94 T82   James Swash  Louisiana Tech  73   80  72       225  +9   

T85 84   Ty Gingerich  Cincinnati  77   73  76       226  +10   
T74 T85   Hugo Hellman  Lamar University  73   74  80       227  +11   
T88 T85   Logan Diomede  Abilene Christian U.  74   77  76       227  +11   
T92 T85   Grant Smith  Louisiana Tech  77   75  75       227  +11   

T88 T85   Jacob Lindh  Lamar University  81   70  76       227  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T92 T89   Nicholas Arcement  LSU  75   77  76       228  +12   
T85 T89   Paul Bruce  UAB  75   75  78       228  +12   
84 T89   Lake Juban  Louisiana Tech  77   72  79       228  +12   

T80 T92   Pedro Marin  Lamar University  77   71  81       229  +13   
98 T92   Charlie Jackson  Abilene Christian U.  77   79  73       229  +13   

T88 T92   Bennett Ruby  Southern Mississippi  74   77  78       229  +13   
T88 T92   Gregoire Hoyeau  Abilene Christian U.  74   77  78       229  +13   
97 96   Will McFadden  Troy  75   80  75       230  +14   
99 97   Zane Heusel  Abilene Christian U.  81   76  75       232  +16   

T95 98   Matt Weber  Louisiana  77   77  79       233  +17   
T95 99   Burke Alford  Louisiana  75   79  80       234  +18   
100 100   Hudson Dubinski  Louisiana  84   81  79       244  +28   
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Mossy Oak Collegiate
Mossy Oak Golf Course

West Point, MS 
par-72, 7,212-yard course 

Dates: Apr 03 - Apr 04 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Tennessee 270 279 275 824

T6 Caleb Surratt (1) 66 71 69 206

T11 Laurent Desmarchais (5) 70 70 67 207

T17 Bryce Lewis (2) 68 68 73 209

T21 Jake Hall (3) 66 75 69 210

T45 Josh Hill (4) 74 70 70 214

2 Auburn 270 273 282 825

5 Brendan Valdes (1) 68 66 71 205

T6 Carson Bacha (3) 66 70 70 206

16 Reed Lotter (4) 67 68 73 208

T17 Alex Vogelsong (5) 70 69 70 209

T45 J.M. Butler (2) 69 74 71 214

3 Mississippi State 279 265 282 826

T3 Hunter Logan (2) 69 64 71 204

T6 Garrett Endicott (3) 69 67 70 206

T11 Ford Clegg (1) 69 65 73 207

T21 Ruan Pretorius (5) 72 70 68 210

T51 Austin Vukovits (4) 73 69 73 215

4 Ole Miss 280 273 282 835

T1 Sarut Vongchaisit (2) 67 64 72 203

T21 Patton Samuels (5) 71 71 68 210

T38 Brett Schell (4) 73 68 72 213

T45 Hugo Townsend (1) 69 72 73 214

T53 Cameron Tankersley (3) 76 70 70 216

5 Liberty 282 270 286 838

T21 Connor Polender (4) 71 68 71 210

T27 Jonathan Yaun (1) 69 70 72 211

T27 Josh Ryan (3) 71 66 74 211

T27 Isaac Simmons (5) 71 69 71 211

T38 Austin Barbin (2) 74 67 72 213

6 Alabama 278 286 280 844

T11 Canon Claycomb (1) 70 69 68 207

T32 Thomas Ponder (3) 71 72 69 212

T38 Nick Dunlap (2) 69 73 71 213

T38 Jones Free (5) 68 73 72 213

T55 JP Cave (4) 73 72 72 217

7 LSU 276 282 287 845

T6 Garrett Barber (2) 71 67 68 206

T11 Luke Haskew (5) 63 71 73 207

T38 Drew Doyle (1) 71 68 74 213

T66 Cohen Trolio (3) 71 76 72 219

T89 Nicholas Arcement (4) 75 77 76 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Kansas State 281 280 285 846

T21 Will Hopkins (2) 69 69 72 210

T27 Cooper Schultz (4) 72 70 69 211

T32 Tim Tillmanns (1) 70 70 72 212

T55 Nicklaus Mason (3) 70 72 75 217

T72 Luke O'Neill (5) 77 71 72 220

T8 Cincinnati 278 282 286 846

T3 Ryan Ford (4) 64 70 70 204

T38 Sam Jean (1) 70 69 74 213

T45 Rylan Wotherspoon (5) 73 70 71 214

T59 William McDonald (3) 71 76 71 218

84 Ty Gingerich (2) 77 73 76 226

10 Troy 284 282 289 855

T17 Brantley Scott (3) 70 69 70 209

T45 Jason Quinlan (5) 75 69 70 214

T51 Jake Springer (1) 71 70 74 215

T59 Nicklas Borrmann (2) 68 74 76 218

96 Will McFadden (4) 75 80 75 230

11 Middle Tennessee St. 286 279 296 861

T32 Kevin Jegers (4) 70 70 72 212

T38 Owen Stamper (1) 68 70 75 213

T66 Markus Varjun (5) 76 70 73 219

T74 Michael Barnard (2) 72 73 76 221

76 Gavin Clements (3) 77 69 76 222

12 Southern Mississippi 285 290 288 863

T27 Robbie Latter (2) 71 69 71 211

T45 Ryan Dupuy (3) 70 73 71 214

T59 Cameron Clarke (1) 72 73 73 218

T72 Thongpipat Rattanayanon (4) 72 75 73 220

T92 Bennett Ruby (5) 74 77 78 229

13 UAB 290 281 295 866

T32 Khavish Varadan (1) 72 68 72 212

T53 Alfie Fox (3) 73 70 73 216

T59 Ethan Hagood (2) 70 72 76 218

T80 Cole Imig (5) 79 71 74 224

T89 Paul Bruce (4) 75 75 78 228

14 Memphis 282 288 298 868

T55 Ryan van der Klis (5) 69 72 76 217

T66 James Morgan (2) 75 72 72 219

T66 Adam Coull (3) 69 77 73 219

T66 Andrew Baucum (4) 69 73 77 219

T77 Esteban Vazquez (1) 75 71 77 223

15 Lamar University 296 284 302 882

T32 Carl Hardin (1) 72 70 70 212

T77 Guillermo Estivill (5) 74 73 76 223

T85 Hugo Hellman (2) 73 74 80 227

T85 Jacob Lindh (3) 81 70 76 227

T92 Pedro Marin (4) 77 71 81 229

16 Louisiana Tech 293 293 298 884

T66 Thomas Henson (1) 73 71 75 219

T74 Hunter Battles (4) 70 75 76 221

T82 James Swash (2) 73 80 72 225

T85 Grant Smith (5) 77 75 75 227

T89 Lake Juban (3) 77 72 79 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Louisiana 291 298 307 896

T32 Malan Potgieter (1) 69 71 72 212

T59 Eli Ortego (2) 70 71 77 218

98 Matt Weber (3) 77 77 79 233

99 Burke Alford (5) 75 79 80 234

100 Hudson Dubinski (4) 84 81 79 244

18 Abilene Christian U. 299 302 302 903

T80 Thomas Buisson (1) 74 72 78 224

T85 Logan Diomede (2) 74 77 76 227

T92 Gregoire Hoyeau (4) 74 77 78 229

T92 Charlie Jackson (5) 77 79 73 229

97 Zane Heusel (3) 81 76 75 232
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 Ryan Eshleman (Auburn) 67 67 69 203

T6 Jonathan Griz (Alabama) 66 69 71 206

T11 Pedro Cruz Silva (Mississippi State) 69 67 71 207

T17 Alex Pedryc (Mississippi State) 70 68 71 209

T21 Kye Meeks (Ole Miss) 70 73 67 210

T55 Lance Simpson (Tennessee) 75 68 74 217

T59 William Wann (Mississippi State) 73 69 76 218

T59 Harrison Davis (Mississippi State) 73 73 72 218

T77 Ben Loveard (Mississippi State) 77 71 75 223

T82 Bo Blanchard (Mississippi State) 78 70 77 225

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 par-72, 7,212-yard course 71.90 100

2 par-72, 7,212-yard course 71.37 100

3 par-72, 7,212-yard course 73.11 100

 

Total Average Scores
par-72, 7,212-yard course 72.13 300

 

Mossy Oak Golf Course: par-72, 7,212-yard course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 465     11 72 16 1   

2 4 485     5 65 26 4   

3 4 299   1 43 51 4 1   

4 3 184     6 62 30 1 1 

5 5 622     18 75 7     

6 4 430     7 75 15 2 1 

7 5 607     21 66 11 1 1 

8 4 375     17 70 12 1   

9 3 145     4 67 23 5 1 

10 4 311   7 49 36 8     

11 3 250     5 52 28 10 5 

12 5 587   1 41 53 3 2   

13 4 358     21 61 16 2   

14 4 476     9 42 44 4 1 

15 3 223     10 65 24   1 

16 4 414     9 64 25 2   

17 5 523   3 31 55 9 1 1 

18 4 458     9 55 32 4   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 3 250 +0.58 

14 4 476 +0.46 

9 3 145 +0.32 

18 4 458 +0.31 

2 4 485 +0.29 

4 3 184 +0.29 

16 4 414 +0.20 

15 3 223 +0.17 

6 4 430 +0.15 

1 4 465 +0.07 

13 4 358 -0.01 

8 4 375 -0.03 

7 5 607 -0.05 

5 5 622 -0.11 

17 5 523 -0.23 

12 5 587 -0.36 

3 4 299 -0.39 

10 4 311 -0.55 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 476 +0.32 

15 3 223 +0.24 

18 4 458 +0.19 

2 4 485 +0.14 

4 3 184 +0.13 

9 3 145 +0.11 

6 4 430 +0.10 

1 4 465 +0.08 

11 3 250 +0.08 

16 4 414 +0.03 

12 5 587 +0.01 

8 4 375 +0.00 

7 5 607 -0.06 

13 4 358 -0.08 

5 5 622 -0.19 

3 4 299 -0.22 

10 4 311 -0.47 

17 5 523 -0.51 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 485 +0.31 

18 4 458 +0.28 

11 3 250 +0.24 

4 3 184 +0.17 

15 3 223 +0.12 

14 4 476 +0.08 

1 4 465 +0.02 

13 4 358 +0.01 

6 4 430 -0.04 

8 4 375 -0.04 

16 4 414 -0.06 

9 3 145 -0.07 

12 5 587 -0.16 

7 5 607 -0.16 

5 5 622 -0.21 

3 4 299 -0.25 

17 5 523 -0.43 

10 4 311 -0.44 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 3 250 +0.58 

14 4 476 +0.46 

9 3 145 +0.32 

18 4 458 +0.31 

4 3 184 +0.29 

2 4 485 +0.29 

16 4 414 +0.20 

15 3 223 +0.17 

6 4 430 +0.15 

1 4 465 +0.07 

13 4 358 -0.01 

8 4 375 -0.03 

7 5 607 -0.05 

5 5 622 -0.11 

17 5 523 -0.23 

12 5 587 -0.36 

3 4 299 -0.39 

10 4 311 -0.55 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 465     44 201 50 4 1 

2 4 485     17 204 68 10 1 

3 4 299   3 114 152 29 1 1 

4 3 184     23 206 62 7 2 

5 5 622     74 203 23     

6 4 430     39 208 47 5 1 

7 5 607     78 178 38 5 1 

8 4 375     51 214 29 4 2 

9 3 145     40 195 55 9 1 

10 4 311   17 140 122 17 2 2 

11 3 250     28 185 62 19 6 

12 5 587   7 99 149 30 13 2 

13 4 358     65 187 42 5 1 

14 4 476     29 172 86 10 3 

15 3 223     29 199 65 4 3 

16 4 414   1 32 219 45 3   

17 5 523   13 126 134 22 2 3 

18 4 458     22 190 76 12   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27596&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Par 3 Scoring
R. Eshleman Auburn 2.67 -4 
W. Hopkins Kansas St. 2.75 -3 
S. Jean Cincy 2.83 -2 
A. Barbin Liberty 2.83 -2 
R. Ford Cincy 2.83 -2 
G. Endicott Miss St 2.83 -2 
J. Ryan Liberty 2.92 -1 
P. Samuels Ole Miss 2.92 -1 
R. Wotherspoon Cincy 2.92 -1 
J. Butler Auburn 2.92 -1 
B. Valdes Auburn 2.92 -1 
G. Barber LSU 2.92 -1 
C. Polender Liberty 2.92 -1 
H. Logan Miss St 2.92 -1 
A. Vukovits Miss St 2.92 -1 
B. Lewis Tennessee 3.00 E 
L. O'Neill Kansas St. 3.00 E 
R. Pretorius Miss St 3.00 E 
W. McDonald Cincy 3.00 E 
C. Surratt Tennessee 3.00 E 
M. Potgieter Louisiana 3.00 E 
J. Griz Alabama 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 3.60 -12 
C. Claycomb Alabama 3.70 -9 
L. Desmarchais Tennessee 3.73 -8 
A. Pedryc Miss St 3.73 -8 
C. Surratt Tennessee 3.77 -7 
P. Cruz Silva Miss St 3.77 -7 
I. Simmons Liberty 3.77 -7 
G. Barber LSU 3.77 -7 
B. Valdes Auburn 3.80 -6 
J. Quinlan Troy 3.80 -6 
R. Eshleman Auburn 3.83 -5 
D. Doyle LSU 3.83 -5 
J. Hall Tennessee 3.83 -5 
T. Tillmanns Kansas St. 3.83 -5 
K. Meeks Ole Miss 3.87 -4 
C. Bacha Auburn 3.87 -4 
A. Vogelsong Auburn 3.87 -4 
F. Clegg Miss St 3.87 -4 
C. Trolio LSU 3.87 -4 
R. Lotter Auburn 3.87 -4 
L. Haskew LSU 3.87 -4 
G. Endicott Miss St 3.87 -4 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Logan Miss St 4.25 -9 
R. Ford Cincy 4.25 -9 
B. Scott Troy 4.33 -8 
B. Schell Ole Miss 4.33 -8 
C. Bacha Auburn 4.42 -7 
J. Springer Troy 4.42 -7 
J. Griz Alabama 4.42 -7 
L. Haskew LSU 4.50 -6 
R. Lotter Auburn 4.50 -6 
A. Barbin Liberty 4.50 -6 
C. Hardin Lamar 4.50 -6 
J. Yaun Liberty 4.50 -6 
R. Latter So. Miss. 4.50 -6 
F. Clegg Miss St 4.50 -6 
S. Jean Cincy 4.58 -5 
B. Lewis Tennessee 4.58 -5 
T. Ponder Alabama 4.58 -5 
A. Vogelsong Auburn 4.58 -5 
O. Stamper MTSU 4.58 -5 
L. Simpson Tennessee 4.58 -5 
J. Free Alabama 4.58 -5 
P. Samuels Ole Miss 4.58 -5 

Eagles 
R. Latter So. Miss. 2
J. Griz Alabama 2
R. Ford Cincy 2
L. Haskew LSU 1
G. Endicott Miss St 1
J. Hall Tennessee 1
S. Jean Cincy 1
J. Yaun Liberty 1
H. Hellman Lamar 1
C. Polender Liberty 1
B. Schell Ole Miss 1
M. Barnard MTSU 1
G. Clements MTSU 1
W. Wann Miss St 1
P. Marin Lamar 1
H. Battles LA Tech 1
L. Juban LA Tech 1
Z. Heusel Abilene Ch 1
K. Varadan UAB 1
C. Claycomb Alabama 1
K. Meeks Ole Miss 1
D. Doyle LSU 1

Birdies 
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 20
H. Logan Miss St 19
R. Eshleman Auburn 19
C. Bacha Auburn 17
C. Surratt Tennessee 17
R. Lotter Auburn 17
B. Valdes Auburn 16
F. Clegg Miss St 16
G. Barber LSU 15
C. Claycomb Alabama 15
G. Endicott Miss St 15
R. Ford Cincy 15
L. Haskew LSU 14
L. Desmarchais Tennessee 14
A. Pedryc Miss St 14
C. Schultz Kansas St. 14
J. Butler Auburn 14
J. Springer Troy 14
C. Polender Liberty 14
I. Simmons Liberty 14
A. Vogelsong Auburn 14
N. Borrmann Troy 13

Pars 
P. Cruz Silva Miss St 41
R. Wotherspoon Cincy 41
C. Clarke So. Miss. 39
K. Meeks Ole Miss 39
R. Pretorius Miss St 39
B. Lewis Tennessee 39
G. Estivill Lamar 38
L. Diomede Abilene Ch 38
J. Swash LA Tech 38
W. McDonald Cincy 38
P. Samuels Ole Miss 37
J. Quinlan Troy 37
B. Schell Ole Miss 37
W. Wann Miss St 37
A. Barbin Liberty 37
T. Buisson Abilene Ch 37
R. van der Klis Memphis 37
L. O'Neill Kansas St. 37
C. Trolio LSU 36
P. Bruce UAB 36
T. Ponder Alabama 36
J. Ryan Liberty 36
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